
PHAMA Plus Program Coordinating 
Committee (PCC) 2021

agenda

DAY 1
Tuesday 18 May – Country Updates

All times are in Fiji Standard Time (FST)

Australia (AEST)/PNG......................FST - 2 hours
Vanuatu/Solomon Islands..................FST - 1 hour
New Zealand............................................................ FST
Tonga/Samoa.........................................FST + 1 hour

SESSION TIME TOPIC SESSION LEADER

01

02

03

05

04

06

07

08

10.00 – 10.30 

10.30 – 11.00

11.00 – 11.30

12.30 – 1.30 

16.00

11.30 – 12.00

14.00 – 14.30

12.00 – 12.30 

14.30 – 15.00

15.00 – 15.30

15:30 – 15:45 

PCC Opening and 
Welcome

Country Update: 
PNG 

Coffee break

Lunch break

Close of PCC Day 1

Country Update: 
Fiji

Country Update: 
Tonga

Country Update: 
Samoa

Country Update: 
Solomon Islands

Country Update: 
Vanuatu

Partner Story

DFAT Pacific Regional Counsellor 
MFAT representative
Andrew Piper, PHAMA Plus Team 
Leader 

Sidney Suma, Country Manager

Navi Tuivuniwai, National Facilitator

Paula Mosa’ati, National Facilitator

Kirifi Pouono, National Facilitator

Peter Ramohia, Senior National 
Facilitator

Emily Tumukon, National Facilitator

MC: Semy Siakimotu, PHAMA Plus Biosecurity 
and Trade Development Adviser 



DAY 2
Wednesday 19 May – Regional Perspectives

DAY 3
Thursday 20 May

SESSION

SESSION

TIME

TIME

TOPIC

TOPIC

SESSION LEADER

SESSION LEADER

01

01

02

03

04

05

06

10.00 – 11.00

10:00 - 11.30

11.00 – 11.30

12.45 – 13.45

16.30

11.30 – 12.30

13.45 – 14.00

14.00 – 15.00

15.00 – 15.15

15.15 – 16.15

Regional 
Biosecurity, 
Compliance and 
Market Access

PCC meeting
Program direction 
Decision items 
Agenda will be 
shared separately

Coffee break

Lunch break

Close of PCC Day 2

Private Sector 
Development in 
Agriculture 

Partner Story

Pacer Plus and 
Regional Trade 

Partner Story

PHAMA Plus – 
Looking Forward

Bronwyn Wiseman, PHAMA Plus 
Biosecurity and Trade Development 
Adviser

Official PCC members  
Chair – DFAT and MFAT

Chad Morris, PHAMA Plus 
Partnership Manager

Semy Siakimotu, PHAMA Plus 
Biosecurity and Environmental 
Safeguards Adviser

Andrew Piper, PHAMA Plus Team 
Leader 
Diane Barr, PHAMA Plus Contractor 
Representative


